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
store, Storefront Church in a multi-use building, Shopping Center, 
Professional Offi ce, Business Offi ce, Medical Offi ce, Dry Cleaner, 
Laundry, Private Night Club, Craft Studio, Business School, Commercial 
Indoor Recreation, Commercial Parking Garage or Lot, Medical 
Marijuana Dispensary, Car Wash, Mechanical/repair service, House of 
Worship. Outdoor vehicle sales lot, Freestanding drive-up ATM owned 
and operated by a bank or other fi nancial institution with an offi ce 
located in Okeechobee. Public Utility or Facility $350,000 CALL 
Bert Culbreth 863-634-5586   MLS #OK220792

H-2055 TAYLOR CREEK DELIGHT 3 
Bedroom, 2 Bath SWMH on a Captive Lake. 
New Metal ROOF 4-2022, New Kitchen 
cabinets and island. New fl ooring throughout, 
new water heater, and both bathrooms have 
been updated. 12x10 Storage Shed with 
shelves. Tropical landscaping overlooks the 
captive lake.. MLS #OK221591 PRICED AT 
$169,900. Call Theresa 863-484-4769

R-7024: VIKING LOT 1.25 acre, nice oak tree and 
palms. High and dry to build on or a manufactured home. 
PRICED AT $31,000 Call Theresa Kerr 863-484-4769

A-2077 PALM RANCH VILLAGE 2BD/2BA DWMH with 
FL room. Outdoor screened in patio with electric and 
water, new kitchen cabinets installed. This home backs up 
to a cow pasture and is centrally located close to schools, 
shops, and doctors offi ces, and fun activities within the 
community. Priced at $239,900 Call Theresa Kerr 
863-484-4769

MAKE O
FFE

R

M-2076:  WATERFRONT WITH LAKE ACCESS IN TREASURE ISLAND.  Neat, clean, and well-maintained 2 BR, 1 
1/2 BA SWMH with addition that includes a Florida room, utility room, and a workshop.  The AMS lifetime roof was 
new in 2010.  There is also a lockable storage shed and a 50-amp RV hookup.  The home has been completely remod-
eled and all appliances are new but the refrigerator.  The 44’ X 12’ covered dock has a lift with a 28’ boat slip.  The 
dock is complete with a sitting area, fi sh cleaning station, freezer space, live bait preservation, and 12’ X 8’ lockable 
storage.  Seawall was new in 2015.  The driveway is 23’ X 52’ with an additional 12’ X 28’ carport.  This beauty is 
must-see.  Call Jim Fowler at 863-634-4497 for more details.   MLS OK222672.

This 2BD 2BA condo is the perfect vacation home for you and your family. Lots of amenities including a pri-
vate boat ramp, covered dock, covered grills and a beautiful beach. This unit makes a great rental as well 
to offset the costs of your lake getaway. MLS# OK221864 $299,000 Call Bert Culbreth 863-634-5586

2 BD 1BA LAKE HOUSE is the perfect vacation home for you and your family. Some of the Lakeshore 
Resort’s amenities include private boat ramp, covered grills and a beautiful beach. This property makes a 
great rental as well! This is the perfect way to enjoy your investment. MLS# OK221860 $299,000 Call 
Bert Culbreth 863-634-5586

SO
LD
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MEET  THE BROWN TEAM

Aaron Hall
Realtor

863-801-1871

Patty Hanifen
Realtor

502-639-8858

Bud Neese
Realtor

863-532-5446Emma Johns Brown
Licensed Broker/Owner/Realtor®

863-634-3272

Travi Brown
Licensed Broker/Owner/Realtor®

863-634-8034

863-824-2231 • www.brownandcompanyrealty.org
221 NE Park St., Okeechobee, Fl. 34972

“Where relationships and customer satisfaction are a priority”

51 ACRES WITH 
HIGHWAY 
27 ROAD 
FRONTAGE 
51 acres with 2 
homes, livestock 
pens, storage barn, 
and pond. 3/2 home 
over 2,600 sq ft 
living area, also a 
smaller MH perfect 
for rental income. 

This property could be a ranch, RV Park, tree nursery and more. 
MLS OK221189 $989,000 Call Travis Brown 863-634-8034

2020 CUSTOM HOME ON 25 ACRES - wide open spaces 
w/this 25 acre ranch. Large 4BD, 3.5BA over 4500 sq. Ft. of 
Living space. Downstairs features Mother-in-law area. Horse 
barn, equipment barns, livestock pens & riding arena. Call 
today for Showing MLS OK221574 $979,000 
Call Travis Brown 863-634-8034

100 ACRES IN NEAR BEAUTIFUL 
OCALA - Here’s your opportunity 
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
as your 

down payment!

Spec Homes 
coming soon!

SouthCentralFloridaLife.com/RealEstate | Lake Okeechobee Real Estate Magazine | June 2023 | 11

1107 SE 11th Street - Beautiful 3bd/2ba with attached garage located in the 
gated community of Airi Acres! Fenced in back yard accented with beautiful Oak 
trees, plenty of room for a pool. Underground utilities! Close to shopping and 
schools! Offered at $375,000.00 Seller is Motivated!! Call Diane Johnson, 
863.634.3982.

2503 W Hwy 70 19 acres heavy 
commercial, Hwy 70 West frontage. 
Adjacent lot for sale also, that would 
make 28 total acres. Perfect for 
shopping center, gas station, storage 
buildings. Offered at $1,1750,000. 
Call Diane Johnson, 863.634.3982.

2297 W Hwy 70 - 8+ acres heavy 
commercial, Hwy 70 west frontage. 
Adjacent lot for sale also which 
would total 28 total acres. Perfect for 
shopping center, gas station, storage 
buildings. Offered at $750,000. 
Call Diane Johnson, 863.634.3982.

2615 NW 4th Street: Beautiful 
buildable lot, uncleared. City water 
and sewer. Offered at $20,000 Call 
Diane Johnson, 863.634.3982.

3831 SE 28th Street,  2bd/1ba on canal 
in with Lake Okeechobee access . Offered at 
$165,000

4131 SE 28th 
Street, Large 
4bd/2ba, fenced 
in yard, lake 
access with fi sh 
cleaning table, 
large enclosed 
garage. Offered 
at $290,000. Call 
Diane Johnson, 
863.634.3982.

4141 SE 28th street - vacant lot 
with garage! Located on the water in 
treasure island!  Offered at $79,900. 
Call Diane Johnson, 863.634.3982.

3bd/2ba with a large offi ce that could be a 4th bedroom.  Lovely country setting on 2 
acres. Listed at $285,000. Call Listing agent, Diane Johnson 863-634-3982.

James Angelo, 
Licensed Real Estate Broker

Diane Johnson,
Realtor

863-634-3982

PRICE REDUCTION

PRICE REDUCTION

PENDING

4257 Hwy 441 South, 
Okeechobee
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JERI WILSON • 863-634-6056  
 jeriwilson@jeriwilson.com

14296 East SR 78, Okeechobee

BECK REAL ESTATEBECK REAL ESTATE
  “Don’t Let Our Past Business Be Our Last Business”

1209 Click Drive OUR SELLER HAS 
LOVED LIVING IN LAKEPORT. Now it’s 
time to sell. Property is 0.52 ACRES * 
TOTAL AREA 2,761 INTERIER IS 2,280 * 
TWO LIVING ROOMS * 4 BEDROOMS * 
Super Kitchen & a GREAT Outdoor covered 
DECK as you will see * Fencing around the 
Back * Buildings to Lock up your Important 
items * METAL ROOF * $230,000

Waterfront * SUKOSHI OKI SUB * OKURA 
ST in LAKEPORT FL * 1.59 ACRE & LOT 0.37 
ACRE * 3bd/2ba with Clay Tile Floors * Interior 
is 2016sqft* Plus 2 Car Garage w/ a Bathroom 
adds.2200 sqft * Total 4216 sqft * NICE METAL 
ROOF * lots of storage & a workshop area * 
The home is on the back of the LAKE * LAKE 
OKEECHOBEE fi shing is just a half mile away.  
CALL 863-634-6056 $300,000

PEN
DIN
G

PEN
DIN
G

Is your club, organization, church, or school planning a special event 

that’s open to the public?

Post it on our website for FREE!

• Go online to SouthCentralFloridaLife.com. 

• Click on Things to Do and select “Calendar” 

If you do not already have an account, you will need to create one. You can subscribe 

to the website OR you can register for an account to post calendar events for FREE! 

• Sign in.  

• Click on “Post an Event” 

• Indicate if the event is a single day or spans several days. 

• Post your event information including: date, event details, website (if you have one), cost, contact information, start 

 and end times, and address. You can even add a photo. 

• When all information is entered, hit  “Post this event.”

NOTE: It may take up to 24 hours for 

the event to appear on the website.
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Jeanette’s Interiors
“We Make Remodeling Easy”

Tile, Vinyl, Carpet and 
Wood Flooring 

Kitchen/Bath Cabinets & 
Countertops 

 Shutters • Shades
Window Blinds

27 Years Serving Okeechobee | Family Owned & Operated
818 S. Parrott Avenue • (863) 763-6554

 jeanettesinteriors.com

FREE
ESTIMATES

We now offer 
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